
 

 

Community Feedback Meeting  
6.12.23 

 
 
Attendees: 
 
Eagle County Government 
heath.harmon@eaglecounty.us <heath.harmon@eaglecounty.us> 
Jeanne McQueeney Jeanne.McQueeney@eaglecounty.us 
joan.dieter@eaglecounty.us <joan.dieter@eaglecounty.us> 
 
Eagle County Paramedics 
Alice Harvey <aharvey@ecparamedics.com> 
 
Your Hope Center (Eagle County) 
Carrie Benway <carrie@yourhopecenter.org> 
 
Mountain Family Health Centers (FQHC) 
Annie Edgecombe <aedgecombe@mountainfamily.org> 
Ross Brooks <rbrooks@mountainfamily.org> 
Amanda Canete <acanete@mountainfamily.org> 
Nadia 
 
Mountain West Health Alliance 
'nshrestha@mountainfamily.org' <nshrestha@mountainfamily.org> 
 
Mind Springs Health 
Melissa Riggins <mriggins@mindspringshealth.org> 
 
Local Advocacy Organizations 
'allison@pathfindersforyou.org' <allison@pathfindersforyou.org> 
erin.ivie@speakupreachout.org <erin.ivie@speakupreachout.org> 
Erinn Hoban <erinn@vvmta.org> 
sheri@mybrightfuture.org <sheri@mybrightfuture.org> 
Madison Partridge <madison@mountainpride.org> 
 
Community Members  
Alice Pugh 
Jack Lyons 
Amber Falk 
Steve Lucido stevenlucido@gmail.com 
 
Vail Health Personnel 
Claire Wilson <claire.wilson@vailhealth.org> 
Bonnie McDonald <bonnie.mcdonald@vailhealth.org> 
Chris Lindley <chris.lindley@vailhealth.org> 
Dana Erpelding <dana.erpelding@vailhealth.org> 
Kala Bettis <kala.bettis@vailhealth.org> 
Kimberly Goodrich <kimberly.goodrich@vailhealth.org> 
Alicia Colavito <alicia.colavito@vailhealth.org> 
Alison Nieves <alison.nieves@vailhealth.org> 
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Amy Lavigne <lavigne@vailhealth.org> 
David Kaplan <david.kaplan@vailhealth.org> 
Emily Tamberino <emily.tamberino@vailhealth.org> 
Jeff Owens <jeff.owens@vailhealth.org> 
Molly English <molly.english@vailhealth.org> 
Sally Welsh <sally.welsh@vailhealth.org> 
Casey Childers <casey.childers@vailhealth.org> 
Elizabeth McDaniel <elizabeth.mcdaniel@vailhealth.org> 
Kim Sharkey <kim.sharkey@vailhealth.org> 
Kyler Hijmans <kyler.hijmans@vailhealth.org> 
Nico Brown <nico.brown@vailhealth.org> 
Ryan Bush <ryan.bush@vailhealth.org> 
Tracey Branch Tracey.Branch@vailhealth.org 
Pricilla Solis pricilla.solis@vailhealth.org 
Madeline Calel madeline.calel@vailhealth.org 
Patricia Fox tricia.fox@vailhealth.org 
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